
平成17年9月11日執行（衆議院小選挙区選出議員選挙）

埼玉県第２区　開票結果

党派別得票数

候補者別得票数

埼玉県
第 ２ 区計

23:35

川 口 市 23:35

第１開票区 23:35

第２開票区 23:35

鳩ヶ谷市 23:01

得票順位

計

民主党

64,547

12,232

105,080 138,376

126,144

42,296 61,597

11,629

開票結果

川口市

88,494

23,657

21,170

235,808

日本共産党

126,144 138,376

9,541

候補者数

21,170 23,657

党　　　派

1

3

しんどう　義孝

267,113

1

候補者
自由民主党（元）

　　　　　　　　2　   重複
石田　勝之
民主党（前）

池田　のぶひろ
日本共産党（新）

2,487

46,198

16,586

　　　　1（当選）23

確定時刻
　　　　　　　　3　   重複1

埼玉県第２区

自由民主党

88,494 105,080 1

267,113

得票計

235,808

113,434

122,374

31,305

1/1


